
 

 
 

 

Wednesday 5th Jan 1:00 Hymn: “10 
Thousand 
Reasons” 

NH Flourishing: Belong Together    

Thursday 6th January 1:00 JG Faith Garden - Epiphany   

Friday 7th January 1:00  Star of the Week - Value  Big Schools’ Bird Watch  
 

Monday 10th January 1:00 Hymn: “10 
Thousand 
Reasons” 

 

NH Inspiring bravery   

Tuesday 11th January 1:00 NH/JG Faith Garden – Guidance reflections   

Wednesday 12th Jan  1:00 LG HeartSmart   

Thursday 13th January 1:00 JG Old Testament Stories – Prophets - 
Moses 

  

Friday 14th January 1:00  Star of the Week- Value   

 

Monday 17th January 1:00 Hymn: “My 
Lighthouse” 

 

NH Inspiring teamwork  Energy Saving Week  
Tuesday 18th January 10:00  Ian visit   

Wednesday 19th Jan 1:00 LG HeartSmart   

Thursday 20th January 1:00 JG Old Testament Stories – Prophets - 
Jonah 

  

Friday 21st January 1:00  Star of the Week- Value   

 

Monday 24th January 1:00 Hymn: “Shine 
Jesus Shine” 

 

NH Inspiring determination   

Tuesday 25th January 1:00 NH/JG Faith Garden – Guidance – The Good 
Samaritan 

  

Wednesday 26th Jan  1:00 JK Your shape is great – Jigsaw pieces   

Thursday 27th January 1:00 JG Old Testament Stories – Prophets - 
Elijah 

  

Friday 28th January 1:00  Star of the Week- Value   

 

Monday 31st January 1:00  
Hymn: “This 
Little Light of 

Mine.” 

NH Paddington’s Postcards – Courageous 
Advocacy 

 National Storytelling Week 

Tuesday 1st February 1:00 NH/JG Faith Garden – Guidance – The Good 
Shepherd 

  

Wednesday 2nd Feb 1:00 LG Chinese New Year  Chinese New Year  
Thursday 3rd February 1:00 JG The Holy Trinity  

Friday 4th February 1:00 Chn Star of the Week- Value  NSPCC Number Day 

 

Monday 7th February 1:00  
Hymn: “This 
Little Light of 

Mine.” 

NH Inspiring perseverance   

Tuesday 8th February 1:00 NH/JG Faith Garden – Guidance – The parable 
of the sower 

  

Wednesday 9th Feb 1:00 LG HeartSmart   

Thursday 10th Feb 1:00 JG Old Testament Stories – Prophets - Anna   

Friday 12th February 1:00 Chn Star of the Week- Value   

HALF TERM 

 

Monday 21st February 1:00  
Hymn: “Shine 
Jesus Shine” 

NH Miracle Book stories   

Tuesday 22nd 
February 

10:0  Ian visit   

Wednesday 23rd Feb 1:00 LG HeartSmart   

Thursday 24th Feb 1:00 JG Old Testament Stories – Prophets - 
Benjamin 

  

Friday 25th February 1:00 Chn Star of the Week- Value  Purim  

 

Monday 28th February 1:00  
Hymn: Give 

me Joy in my 

NH Paddington’s Postcards – Courageous 
Advocacy 

  

Tuesday 1st March 1:00 NH/JG Faith Garden – Hope – What do we 
hope to achieve during Lent? 

 Shrove Tuesday 

 



Wednesday 2nd March 1:00 heart keep me 
praising 

LG HeartSmart  Ash Wednesday 

Thursday 3rd March 1:00 JG Lent - Why do Christians practise the 
imposition of ashes? 

 World Book Day 

Friday 4th March 1:00 Chn Star of the Week- Value   

 

Monday 7th March 1:00  
Hymn: Shine 
Jesus Shine 

NH Miracle Book stories   

Tuesday 8th March 1:00 NH/JG Faith Garden – Hope – Abraham   

Wednesday 9th Mar 1:00 LG HeartSmart   

Thursday 10th March 1:00 JG Lent - Why do Christians fast?   

Friday 11th March 1:00 Chn Star of the Week- Value   

 

Monday 14th March 1:00  
Hymn: “This 
Little Light of 

Mine.” 

NH Miracle Book stories   

Tuesday 15th March 1:00 NH/JG Faith Garden – Hope – David   

Wednesday 16th Mar 1:00 LG HeartSmart   

Thursday 17th March 1:00 JG Holi  St Patrick’s Day 

Friday 18th March 1:00 Chn Star of the Week- Value  Holi /Red Nose Day 

 

Monday 21st March 1:00  
Hymn: Sing 

Hosanna 

NH Miracle Book stories   

Tuesday 22nd March 1:00 NH/JG Faith Garden – Hope – Joseph   

Wednesday 23rd Mar 1:00 LG HeartSmart   

Thursday 24th March 1:00 JG Lent - Why do Christians grow in desert 
times? 

  

Friday 25th March 1:00 Chn Star of the Week- Value  Mothering Sunday 

 

Monday 28th March 1:00  
Hymn: What 

have you done 
today to make 

yourself 
proud? 

NH Miracle Book stories   

Tuesday 29th March 1:00 NH/JG Faith Garden – Hope – What would God 
hope we do over the holidays?  

  

Wednesday 30th Mar 1:00 LG HeartSmart   

Thursday 31st March 1:00 JG Lent - Why do Christians pray?   

Friday 1st April 1:00 Chn Star of the Week- Value  Ramadan Begins 

 
 


